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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  December 2011

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$19,984,350.00 $19,584,663.00

$22,354.76 $22,354.76

$20,006,704.76

$101,821,655.04

$19,607,017.76

$103,899,648.00

$101,883,312.00 $99,845,645.76

$1,976,009.28$2,016,336.00

76,372,800

74,893,950

19,200

16,200

$1,990,206.51

$0.00

$1,990,206.51

$14,022,412.69

$12,812,526.34

$1,209,886.35

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$104,093,347.12 $102,015,354.16

$102,287,001.40 $100,249,335.16

$1,806,345.72 $1,766,019.00

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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